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o South Blﬂldlng Resident Pays Electric, Water and Sewage

Campus Side Unit Rates

2026-2027

Current Pricing

Cost per Bed
SouthlllB?::.lOO-Zw i

Terrace Single Suite -$-816-060
Terrace 1 Bed -$-816-60

2 Bed / 1Bath $-525:60
2Bed / 2 Bath -$-555-00

4 Bed / 1.5 Bath -$-420-60

4 Bed / 2 Bath $-430-06

Current Pricing

Cost per Bed
North Single Suite -$790-00-
1 Bed / 2 Story Townhouse $775:00-
4 Bed / 4 Bath $616-60-

Villas Resident Pays Electric, Water and Sewage

Unit Current Pricing
Cost per Bed
Personal
Villa $756-60
Deluxe
Personal Villa $876:60

SPECIAL PRICING!

Cost per Bed

$799
$ 749
$ 749
$ 475
$ 500
$375
$390

SPECIAL PRICING!

Cost per Bed

$749
$700
$ 499

SPECIAL PRICING!

Cost per Bed

$699

$799

(724) 200-2244
campussidepm@dbcliving.com

-

CAMPUS SIDE

Future Pricing

Cost per Bed

$ 870.00

$ 850.00

$ 850.00

$ 545.00

$ 570.00

$ 440.00

$ 450.00

Future Pricing

Cost per Bed

$815.00

$800.00

$625.00

Future Pricing

Cost per Bed

$775.00

$890.00
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400 Campus Side Cir, Slippery

Rock, PA 16057
https://www.campussidesr.com/



https://www.campussidesr.com/
tel:+17242002244
mailto:campussidepm@dbcliving.com
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